
Name of Manufacturer Primary Contact E-mail Address Telephone Number

Acer America Corporation Eric Gilbert eric.gilbert@acer.com 949-471-7774

Amazon Fulfillment Services, Inc. Knirlberger Lexi ewasterecycling@amazon.com 206-266-1000

Apple, Inc. Kristyn Rankin kristyn_rankin@apple.com 737-219-3119

ASA Electronics, LLC Brooke Jourdan bjourdan@asaelectronics.com 574-266-3130

ASUS Computer International Rosa Huang Rosa_Huang@asus.com 510-739-3777

ATYME Corporation, Inc. Trung Dinh tdinh@atyme.net 760-466-8044

Azpen Innovation, Inc. Mike Glasscock mglasscock@azpenpc.com 972-378-5559

BenQ America Corporation Georgia Hsu Georgia.Hsu@BenQ.com 714-559-4964

Best Buy Tim Dunn timothy.dunn@bestbuy.com 612-291-3406

Cellco Partnership dba Verizon Wireless Kevin Colton kevin.t.colton@verizon.com 469-262-3126

Craig Electronics Edwin Cabrera ecabrera@craigelectronics.com 305-622-9505

Curtis International Cameron Dickson cameron@curtisint.com 416-674-2123

CyberPower, Inc. Jamie Bang jamie.bang@cyberpowerpc.com 626-813-7730

Dell Melissa Mallory MELISSA_MALLORY@DELL.COM 512-723-4937

Digimaxis, LLC Leon Lim leon@indigi-usa.com 650-877-2298

DPI, Inc. Perlin Firat pelin.firat@dpiinc.com 314-657-2417

Dynabook Americas, Inc. Peter Leone peter.leone@dynabook.com 949-587-6473

Element Kristin Lindberg kristin.l@elementtv.com 952-847-7629

EliteLux Technologies, Inc. Amanad Miskell amiskell@premierservicessupport.com 812-385-4135

Elo Touch Solutions, Inc. Qiuxiong Li delphia.li@elotouch.com 408-597-8592

Equus Computer Systems, Inc. Alex Orosz aorosz@equuscs.com 612-617-6234

Evervue USA, Inc. Jackie Valle Jackie@evervue.com 949-441-4262

Facebook Technologies, LLC Matthew Dickman mad@fb.com 617-642-2058

Fujitsu America, Inc. David Wu dwu2@fujitsu.com 408-746-3451

Funai Corporation, Inc. Gregg Chason gchason@funaicorp.com 770-619-7548

FY International, LLC Cecilia Lu cecilia.lu@ushopmall.com 603-310-9118

Google, Inc. Linda Young lsyoung@google.com 650-448-6020

GROUPSFIT Pierre Krasnovsky pierre.krasnovsky@groupsfit.eu 336-111-8008

Harman International Industrial, Inc. George Yu george.yu@harman.com 818-895-5741
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Himalaya Trading, Inc. Victor Lu vantopusa@gmail.com 240-965-6860

Hisense USA Corporation Vince Davis vince.davis@hisense-usa.com 678-318-9060

Hitachi America, Ltd. (Digital Media Division) Neal Svalstad neal.svalstad@hal.hitachi.com 619-591-5337

HP, Inc. John Poterack john.poterack@hp.com 360-212-5228

ibuypower dba American Future Tech Darren Su ds@ibuypower.com 626-269-5200

Ingram Micro Private Label Amit Khajanchi amit.khajanchi@ingrammicro.com 714-382-1067

JVCKENWOOD USA Corp. Ted Marks tmarks@us.jvckenwood.com 973-317-5148

Kidz Delight, Ltd. Miguel Bravo-Escos mbe@group-kd.com 630-724-0223

Lenovo (United States), Inc. Mary Jacques maryjacques@lenovo.com 919-294-0422

Lexibook America, Inc. Simon Lee simonlee@lexibook.com 522-532-8991

LG Electronics USA, Inc Madeline Smith madeline.smith@lge.com 201-408-9141

Linsay Digital Leda Aleman accounting@LINSAYdigital.com 305-979-5067

Microsoft Corporation Cintia Gates cintia.gates@microsoft.com 512-795-5711

Motorola Mobility, LLC Paul Didcott pauldidcott@lenovo.com 783-402-0329

MSI Computer Corp. Connie Chang ConnieC@msi.com 626-913-0828

Naxa Electronics, Inc. Michael Shak mike@naxa.com 323-583-8883

NEC Display Solutions of America, Inc. Janette Guererro jguerrero@necdisplay.com 630-467-4234

Nook Digital, LLC Nanette Delumpa-Roach NDelumpa-Roach@bn.com 212-353-3806

NVIDIA Bill Ingraham BIngraham@nvidia.com 408-562-7134

Peerless Industires, Inc. Robert Reed rreed@peerless-av.com 630-375-6529

Planar Systems, Inc. Gail Zuro ewaste@planar.com 503-748-5826

PLR IP Holdings, LLC (Polaroid) Elizabeth Tucker elizabeth.tucker@polaroid.com 952-641-1022

Proexpress Distributors, LLC Sindy Chan sindy@dragontouch.com 301-670-7335

Rakuten Kobo, Inc. Iain Lynch kobo-Product-Compliance@mail.rakuten.com 416-977-8737

Razer USA Joshua Martinez Joshua.Martinez@razer.com 949-655-8888

Samsung Electronics Co Chris Kaasmann c.kaasmann@sea.samsung.com 201-753-0872

Sceptre, Inc. Cathy Chou cathy@sceptre.com 626-369-3698

School Zone Publishing Company, Inc. David Jaglowski davidj@schoolzone.com 616-846-5030

Sequtec, Inc. Jerry Zhang jzhang@avueinc.com 408-481-9355

Seura, Inc. Michelle Carlson michelleca@seura.com 920-857-9069

Shaghal, Ltd. Roy Rayn royr@xoviosion.com 310-966-1133

Silo Digital Corporation Chaminda Silva chaminda@silotv.net 818-280-5387

Simbans Electronics, LLC Vipan Kumar vipan.kumar@simbans.com 614-423-9847

Skyworth USA Manuel Lopez manuellopez@skyworth.com 626-239-7104

Sony Electronics, Inc. Douglas Smith douglas.smith@sony.com 858-942-2729
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SunbriteTV, LLC Ed Moore ed.moore@snapav.com 704-945-8909

TCT Mobile Inc. Yao Dai yao.dai@tcl.com 214-697-7355

TongFang Global, Inc. Kevin Lu kevinlu@tongfang-global.com 909-860-6900

Trans Cosmos America, Inc. Takenori Koyama takenorik@transcosmos.com 310-630-0072

TTE Technology, Inc. Cynthia Mendoza cynthia.mendoza@tcl.com 951-523-7244

Venturer Electronics, Inc. Michelle Li michelle.li@venturer.com 905-477-7878

ViewSonic Corporation Michelle Toda vsa-environmental-compliance@viewsonic.com 909-444-8905

VIZIO, Inc. Caitlin Sanchez eco@vizio.com 949-428-2558

VTech Electronics North America LLC Eric Nickerson Eric_Nickerson@vtechkids.com 847-385-0810

Walmart, Inc. Wes Bryant Wes.Bryant@walmart.com 479-277-5962

Wiltronic Corporation Raymond Hsu raymondhsu@iviewus.com 909-627-9888
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